SILN
0.

Name of
Project

MAHATMA
GANDHI TPS

DADRI
(NCTPP)

UNCHAHAR
TPS

ITPCL TPP

MUNDRA
TPS

KHARGONE
STPP

State

Haryana

Uttar
Pradesh

Uttar
Pradesh

Tamil
Nadu

Gujarat

Madhya
Pradesh

Secto
r

Privat

Centr
al

Centr
al

Privat

e

Privat
e

Centr
al

Organisati
on

Jhajjar

Power

NTPC

NTPC

ITPCL

APL

NTPC

District

Jhajjar

Gautam
Budh
Nagar

Raebarel
i

Cuddalo
re

Kutch

West
Nimar

Uni
t
No.

List of Thermal Power Plants in India where FGD has been installed

Total
Capaci
ty
(MW)
660.00
660.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
490.00

500.00

600.00
600.00
660.00
660.00
660.00
660.00

660.00
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VINDHYACH
AL STPS

ISW
RATNAGIRI
TPP

DAHANU TPS

TROMBAY
TPS

Madhya
Pradesh

Maharasht
ra

Maharasht
ra

Maharasht
ra

Centr
al

Privat
e

Privat

Privat

NTPC

JSW

APL

TATA
PCL

Singraul
[

Ratnagir

Palghar

Mumbai

Total

13

24

500.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

10600



